
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 1 Introductory - A(2008) 100 Miss Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze 08:00

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 2 Introductory - B(2009) 100 Miss Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze 08:08

08:15

08:22

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 3- Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 101 Mrs Amy Kirby Paragon sunshine Bronze 08:29

Class 3- Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 102 Mrs Jackie Moule 1911575 MOLLY IX 1932606 Silver 08:36

Class 3- Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 103 Miss Laura Grady 1713345 Sugarpuffs 1940841 Silver 08:43

Class 3- Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 104 Miss AMY GREENWOOD 293083 Danny Boy XI 1943457 Gold 08:50

Class 3- Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 105 Mr Charles Forman 1920505 Gran Diamond 1535104 Bronze 08:57

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 106 Miss Grace Newman 1920238 Comalegy Viking 1942687 Bronze 09:11

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 104 Miss AMY GREENWOOD 293083 Danny Boy XI 1943457 Gold 09:18

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 102 Mrs Jackie Moule 1911575 MOLLY IX 1932606 Silver 09:25

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 103 Miss Laura Grady 1713345 Sugarpuffs 1940841 Silver 09:32

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 107 Miss Beth Wood 1610595 Lady of Grace 1947683 Gold 09:39

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 108 Mrs Sarah  Benyon 321451 Macallan Gold 09:56

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 109 Miss Ruby Milne 1915492 Sparky 1948372 Silver 10:03

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 105 Mr Charles Forman 1920505 Gran Diamond 1535104 Bronze 10:10

Class 4 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 110 Mrs Laura Charnley Medina Bronze 10:17

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 5 Novice - 22(2007) 111 Miss Meg Jenks 1914211 Tynycwm Candy 1934759 Bronze 10:31

Class 5 Novice - 22(2007) 112 Mr John Biggs 104892 Hollyhurst Afternoon Delight 1940513 Gold 10:38

Class 5 Novice - 22(2007) 113 Mr Toby Blake Frost 151424 Master Class 1948594 Gold 10:45

Class 5 Novice - 22(2007) 114 Miss Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 10:52

Class 5 Novice - 22(2007) 115 Miss Maddie Wilson 1913775 Nicely Done 1934280 Bronze 10:59

Class 5 Novice - 22(2007) 116 Miss Maisie Jeffery 1610245 Orchid's Yoica 1943611 Bronze 11:06

Class 5 Novice - 22(2007) 117 Mrs Lisa Deaville 286010 Glencarrick 1947740 Silver 11:13

11:20

11:27

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Break

Reaseheath British Dressage with Freestyle 29.01.2023

Please present your passport to the office upon arrival. Please be ready to go down the centre line at your time. 

Whilst we try our best to accommodate all times requests please note this is not always possible. 

Arena Change 

Break



Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 117 Mrs Lisa Deaville 286010 Glencarrick 1947740 Silver 11:34

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 115 Miss Maddie Wilson 1913775 Nicely Done 1934280 Bronze 11:42

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 116 Miss Maisie Jeffery 1610245 Orchid's Yoica 1943611 Bronze 11:50

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 114 Miss Chloe Vaughan 1423657 James Bond VII 1945067 Silver 11:58

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 118 Mrs Sally Brimfield 1911255 Deufor Starstruck 1932022 Bronze 12:06

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 119 Miss charlotte Sloan 1713099 Galant IV 1534198 Silver 12:14

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 120 Miss Ella Stephenson 1047648 Alaw Hawks Cruise 1941098 Silver 12:22

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 122 Miss Isabela Gheorghiu 1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr 1939234 Silver 12:30

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 123 Miss Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Silver 12:38

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 124 Ms Stella Woodward 400379 Cogans Girl I 1831290 Silver 12:46

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 121 Miss Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 Silver 12:54

Class 6 Novice - 37A (2017) - Bettalife - SQ 125 Miss emily watts 310212 Peasedown Loxley 1946268 Gold 13:02

13:10

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 7 - Freestyle - Novice - 2019 - SQ 124 Ms Stella Woodward 400379 Cogans Girl I 1831290 13:20

Class 7 - Freestyle - Novice - 2019 - SQ 125 Miss emily watts 310212 Peasedown Loxley 1946268 Gold 13:28

Class 7 - Freestyle - Novice - 2019 - SQ 126 Miss Lizzie  Browne Freude Bronze 13:36

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 121 Miss Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 Bronze 13:50

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 119 Miss charlotte Sloan 1713099 Galant IV 1534198 Bronze 13:57

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 127 Miss Ella Stephenson 1047648 Alaw Hawks Cruise 1941098 Silver 14:04

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 128 Miss Brittany Robinson 1911955 Shirlbri Bilbo Baggins 1936252 Bronze 14:11

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 129 Mrs Jane Rudd 279927 Costa Rica II 1432350 Bronze 14:18

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 130 Mrs Andrea Parrish 235768 Dream Sugar 235768 Silver 14:25

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 131 Miss Helen Simpson 137839 Valentino 1945549 14:32

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 132 Miss Emily Dove 1513167 Carnsdale Dreamcatcher 1934289 Silver 14:39

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 133 Miss Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1830874 Silver 14:46

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 134 Mrs Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro’s Black Velvet 1410010 Silver 14:53

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 135 Ms Norma Gerrard 212555 Endevour 1934942 Silver 15:10

Class 8 - Elementary - 43(2006) 136 Mrs Tracey Hunt 42153 Darcy Dancer 1430454 Bronze 15:17

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 128 Miss Brittany Robinson 1911955 Shirlbri Bilbo Baggins 1936252 Bronze 15:25

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 129 Mrs Jane Rudd 279927 Costa Rica II 1432350 Bronze 15:33

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 136 Mrs Tracey Hunt 42153 Darcy Dancer 1430454 Bronze 15:41

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 130 Mrs Andrea Parrish 235768 Dream Sugar 235768 Silver 15:49

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 131 Miss Helen Simpson 137839 Valentino 1945549 Silver 15:57

Break 

Break

Judge Change



Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 132 Miss Emily Dove 1513167 Carnsdale Dreamcatcher 1934289 Silver 16:05

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 133 Miss Nicola Kirkham 4677 Cavallo di pinto 1830874 Silver 16:13

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 134 Mrs Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro’s Black Velvet 1410010 Silver 16:21

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 135 Ms Norma Gerrard 212555 Endevour 1934942 Silver 16:39

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 136 Miss Isabela Gheorghiu 1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr 1939234 Bronze 16:47

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 137 Mrs Nicola Harries 1713767 Take The Biscuit III 1735681 Bronze 16:55

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 138 Miss Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Bronze 17:03

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 139 Mrs Tracey Bray 1811964 Jarandasj 1940857 Bronze 17:11

Class 9 - Elementary - 53(2007) - SQ 140 Mrs Mandy Peffers 400087 Laobhrus Dazzler Four 1940421 Silver 17:19

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 10 - Freestyle Elementary 2019 - SQ 141 Miss Emma Rarity Derriamo 17:35

Class 10 - Freestyle Elementary 2019 - SQ 137 Mrs Nicola Harries 1713767 Take The Biscuit III 1735681 Bronze 17:43

Class 10 - Freestyle Elementary 2019 - SQ 142 Mrs Sally Brimfield 1911255 Deufor Starstruck 1932022 Bronze 17:51

Class 10 - Freestyle Elementary 2019 - SQ 143 Mrs Sioned Roberts 92860 Champagne Showers 1936713 Bronze 17:59

Class 10 - Freestyle Elementary 2019 - SQ 144 Mrs Tracey Bray 1811964 Jarandasj 1940857 Bronze 18:07

Class 10 - Freestyle Elementary 2019 - SQ 145 Mrs Adrienne Hallam 1711507 Winter's dream 1711507 Silver 18:15

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 11 - Medium - 69(2005) 140 Mrs Mandy Peffers 400087 Laobhrus Dazzler Four 1940421 Bronze 18:25

Class 11 - Medium - 69(2005) 146 Miss Erin George 1414088 Diamond Rombeartino 1735649 Bronze 18:32

Class 11 - Medium - 69(2005) 147 Miss Beth Wood 1610595 Shankill Jessie 1731318 Silver 18:39

Class 11 - Medium - 69(2005) 148 Miss Claire Chadwick 268828 Elijah topstar 1634658 Silver 18:46

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 13 - Advanced Medium - 85(2009) 146 Miss Erin George 1414088 Diamond Rombeartino 1735649 19:00

Class 13 - Advanced Medium - 85(2009) 149 Mrs Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 19:07

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 14 - Freestyle - Advanced Medium - 2016 Test - SQ 150 Mrs Jaine  Bailey 87181 Red Condor Shadow Gold 19:21

Class 14 - Freestyle - Advanced Medium - 2016 Test - SQ 151 Ms Rosa Hall 1414497 Quo Vadis 1936732 Silver 19:28

Break

Break


